Turniej Krajowy
Gdynia 22.06.2024

U-15

DZIEWCZYNY
Startowało 14 zawodniczek
	1
	Maja Paszek
	BKB Set Mazańcowice

	2
	Oliwia Jaszczerska
	AZSUŚ Katowice

	3
	Lena Konieczna
	UKS PowerBad Luboń

	3
	Martyna Gałązkiewicz
	AZSUŚ Katowice



	Milena Rzepka [107]
	Zofia Stępień
	UKS Tęcza Zagnańsk
[129-2011]
	2:1
	18:21
29:27
21:11
	1

	Milena Rzepka
	Pola Błażuk
	KS AMW Badminton School Gdynia [76-2010]
	0:2
	8:21
7:21
	0

	Milena Rzepka
	Lena Konieczna [3]
	UKS PowerBad Luboń [33-2010]
	0:2
	11:21
9:21
	0

	Alicja Kokot
	Klara Zatońska
	AZSUŚ Katowice [49-2011]
	2:0
	21:14
21:19
	1

	Alicja Kokot
	Maja Paszek
	BKB Set Mazańcowice
 [22-2010]
	0:2
	15:21
12:21
	0

	Milena Wróbel [4]
	Karolina Nowakowska
	KS AMW Badminton School Gdyni [201-2013]
	2:0
	21:4
21:6
	1

	Milena Wróbel [4]
	Martyna Gałązkiewicz
	AZSUŚ Katowice [40-2011]
	0:2
	20:22
14:21
	0

	Milena Wróbel [4]
	Lena Skonieczna
	Rakiety Olsztyn [232-2010]
	2:0
	21:13
21:9
	1






DEBEL Dziewczyny U-15
6 debli

	[bookmark: _Hlk170017746]1
	Lena Konieczna
Oliwia Jaszczerska
	AZSUŚ Katowice 
AZSUŚ Katowice



	2
	Milena Wróbel,
Alicja Kokot
	UKS Tornado Donaborów



	Julia Małolepsza
Milena Rzepka
	Pola Błażuk
Michalina Kurkowska
	KS AMW Badminton School Gdynia [76-2010]

UKS Dwójka Bytów [25-2011]
	Wo
	walkower
	-

	Julia Małolepsza
Milena Rzepka
	Oliwia Jaszczerska
Lena Konieczna
[2]
	AZSUŚ Katowice [45-2011]

UKS PowerBad Luboń [33-2010]
	0:2
	13:21
12:21
	0

	Alicja Kokot, 
Milena Kokot
[1]
	Karolina Nowakowska, 
Lena Skonieczna
	
	2:0
	21:16
21:10
	1

	Alicja Kokot, 
Milena Kokot
[1]
	Martyna Gałązkiewicz, Klara Zatońska
	AZSUŚ Katowice [40-2011]
AZSUŚ Katowice [49-2011]
	2:1
	16:21
21:17
21:15
	1

	Alicja Kokot, 
Milena Kokot
[1]
FINAŁ
	Oliwia Jaszczerska
Lena Konieczna
[2]
	AZSUŚ Katowice [45-2011]

UKS PowerBad Luboń [33-2010
	1:2
	9:21
21:13
13:21
	











Chłopcy
Startowały 36 zawodników
	1
	Hubert Gruba
	MKB Lednik Miastko

	2
	Jacek Łaciak
	AZSUŚ Katowice

	3
	Miłosz Przęzak
	UKS BadManiak Szczecinek

	3
	Waldemar Wójtowicz
	SKB Badminton4all Sulęcin



	Marcel Kmieciński [4]
	Oliwier Brzozowski
	KS AMW Badminton School Gdynia [83-2010]
	0:2
	19:21
9:21
	0!

	Marcel Kmieciński [4]
	Stanisław Karnowski
	FKB Izabelin [97-2010]
	1:2
	21:13
14:21
19:21
	0!

	Fabian Wylęga
	Mateusz Dorawa
	MKB Lednik Miastko [91-2010]
	2:0
	21:9
21:14
	1

	Fabian Wylęga
	Patryk Nowakowski [8]
	Mąkolno
[49-20120]
	0:2
	17:21
18:21
	0

	Bartosz Mendel
	Szymon Szwemin
	KS Badminton School Gdynia
	Walkower
	Walkower
	1

	Bartosz Mendel
	Miłosz Przęzak
 [6]
	UKS BadManiak Szczecinek 
[44-2010]
	0:2
	20:22
16:21
	0


DEBEL Chłopcy U-15
15 debli

	1
	Stanisław Karnowski
Tomasz Karnowski
	FKB Izabelin
FKB Izabelin

	2
	Stanisław Gregorek
Tymoteusz Kisiel
	KS Badminton School Gdynia
KS Badminton School Gdynia



	Fabian Wylęga
Bartosz Mendel [5]
	Mateusz Dorawa, Nikodem Dorawa
	MKB Lednik Miastko [91-2010]
MKB Lednik Miastko [115-2010]
	2:0
	21:15
21:9
	1

	Fabian Wylęga
Bartosz Mendel [5]
	Filip Daniluk, 
Nikodem Derwiński
	KS AMW Badminton School Gdyni [106-2010]
KS AMW Badminton School Gdyni [124-2010]
	1:2
	15:21
20:22
16:21
	0


U-15
Gra Mieszana
8 mixtów
	[bookmark: _Hlk166477351]1
	Hubert Gruba,
Lena Konieczna
	MKB Lednik Miastko 
UKS PowerBad Luboń 

	2
	Igor Szablewski
Maja Kosakowska
	KS Badminton Gdańsk
KS Badminton Gdańsk



	Marcel Kmieciński,
Julia Małolepsza
	Rafał Różański,
Klara Zatońska [2]
	KS Badminton Kobierzyce
[77-2011]
	2:0
	21:10
21:11
	1

	Marcel Kmieciński,
Julia Małolepsza
	Hubert Gruba,
Lena Konieczna
	MKB Lednik Miastko [8-2010]
UKS PowerBad Luboń [33-2010]
	1:2
	21:15
10:21
17:21
	0

	Marcel Kmieciński,
Julia Małolepsza
	Miłosz Tokarski
Karolina Nowakowska
	KSB Ciaparaszka Dzierżoniów [52-2011]
	2:1
	21:17
17:21
21:19
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	




Przykład
[ 11-2010] = 11 – miejsce w rankingu Polskiego Związku Badmintona i 
2010 – rok urodzenia
